
Return
showing
what

Applications
have
been
made
by

Local
Authorities

under
the

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,etc.—continued.

6B;—13B

Same
of

Local
Body.

applied
for.
:"
approved
;

Amount
|

Finally

declined.
|

approved.
Actual Payment made.

Purpose
of

Loan.

Remarks.

Counties —continued.
£

Brought
forward..465,969

•iako......400 ..!7,000..!9,000 8,000

„.. ..3,000

„.. .. ..j9,000..!8,000

„
..... ..600

„.. ..1,500..I12,500. ,.'580
'ohangina.. -2go 85

415,668 400 7,000
!

9,000 8,000 3,0009.000
I

8,000 600 1,500

£ 43,701
£ 248,790 400. 7.000 9.000
£ 138,980400 5.000 9,000

To
provide
the
cost
of

constructing
Waihou

River
Bridge
at
Te
Aroha.

To
form,
grade,

metal,
and
culvert

roads
in

Walton
Riding.

To
form,
grade,

metal,
and
culvert

roads
in

Morrinsville
Riding.

To
form,
grade,

metal,
and
culvert

roads
in
Manawaru

Riding

To
form,
grade,

metal,
and
culvert

roads
in
Te
Aroha

Riding

To
form,
grade,

metal,
and
culvert

roads
in

Waihou
Riding.

To
form,
grade,

metal,
and
culvert

roads
in

Waitoa
Riding.

To
construct

drainage-works
in
Manawaru

Drainage
District.

.For
drainage

construction-
works
within
the
Waiwhero

Drainage
Area

To
constructroads
in
Manawaru

Riding

Rejected
at
poll.

12,500
9,000 8,000 600 580 290 85

6,000 5.000 600 5801 290
J85

Loan
lapsed.Affected

by
£5,000
limit.

580 290 85

To
erect
a

traffic-bridge
overOroua

River
at

London's
Ford.

..I
1.000

taglan.... ..1,300

„......500

„■.. ....J

350

•,.......)oo

„......300

„.... ..j4,500

,.......3,000

„.... ..2,000

:

„...'■'.•■5,000

langitikei....|1,000

„.. ..!5,500

„.. ..I2,400
..I

240 1,600.160 5,500 330

„

....: loo 3,500.. 175 ..j350 ..7,000 430 '.... 2,000 1,1005,000 750

,,.. . .I75

1,000 1,300500 350 100 300 4,500
I

3,000
J

1,0005,500 2,400 240 1,6001605,500
{

330 100
i

3,500 175 350 7,000 430 2,000 1,1005,000 750

2,000 5,000
1,000 1,300500 335 100 300 4,500 2,970 1,0005,500 2,400 .240 1,600160 5.500

I

330
!

100
I

915 1,300500 335 100 300 4,500 1,0005,500 2,400 240 1,6001605,500 330 100
(10
per

cent,
on

£870)
to
erect
a

traffic-bridge
overOroua

River
at

London's

Ford. To
erect
a

bridge
at

Parson's
Ford.

To
constructroads
in
the
Woodleigh

district
of

Whangape
Riding.

To
metal

Awaroa
Landing
Road,
and
to
erect
a

wharf
at

Awaroa
Landing.

To
construct
Te

Puroa -Waingaro —Ngaruawahia
Road.

To
construct

road
from

Raglan
to

Maungatawhiri.

To
construct

road
from

Raglan
to

Maungatawhiri,
and
from
there
to

Wai-

tetuna. To
construct

certain
roads
in
the

Pukekawa
district.

To
construct

certain
roads
in

Wairamarama
district

To
construct
the

road
from

Ruakiwi
Landing

towards
Te
Akau

boundary

To
construct

certain
roads

within
the
Te
Akau
Special

Rating
District ..To

construct
a

footpath
on

Station
Street
from
Tutaenui

Bridge,
&c.

To
gravel
the
Mataroa—

Koeke
Road
from
Murray's
track
to

Koeke.

To
gravel
the
Turakina
Valley
and
Mangamahoe

Roads.

To
gravel
the
Turakina

Valley
and
Mangamahoe
Roads.

To
gravel
the

Otuarei
Road
from

Wainui
to

Moawhango
Road.

To
gravel
the
Otuarei

Road
from

Wainui
to
Moawhango

Road.

To
form,
culvert,
and

metal
the

Raumai
Road,
&e.

To
metal
several
streetsin

the
Marton
Extension,
&c.

To
metal
a

portion
of
the

Williamson
Road.

To
construct

Potaka
Road,
portion
of

Moawhango—
Napier

Road,
&c.

To
metal
portions
of
McHardie
and

Reid's
Roads.

To
metal
a

portion
of

Rakautawa
Road
and
form
Glasgow

Road.

To
gravel

Otuarei
Road

from
Moawhango
Valley

Road
to

Otuarei
Stream

To
complete
the
metalling
of

Brandon
Hall

Road.

To
complete
the
construction
of

Whareroa
Road.

To
construct

Ratana
Road.

To
gravel

Murray's
Track
from

Rongoiti
Road
to

Tiriraukawa.

To
construct

Bruce's
Road.

Rate
insufficient
for
£3,000.

Affected
by
the

Board's
resolution.

>>

J;

Application
withdrawn.

175 350
j

175 350

Approval
lapsed.

430
i

430

Application
cancelled.

5.000 7S0 75
[

3,000750


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

